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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30351

Division: 11UG 3rd WEST

Date: saturday, May 10, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) HFC Black G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Bcsp #8B

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA Uptown Liga G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) HFC Black G

064
066
068
070
072
074
076
078
080
082
092
094

Name

Brooke Bales
Hannah Barnwell
Carmen Bell
AnnaLynn Erwin
Elizabeth McLeskey
Aubrey Patterson
Lucci Saraceno
Georgia Taylor
Cleo Travis
Baylor Walker
Audrey Blaylock

Michelle Olschanowsky

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) CSA Uptown Liga G

013
014
015
019
022
003
030
032
036
037
038
039
004
048
007

Name Goals Misconduct

Nathaly Almendares Matute

Sullivan Pope

Hadley Hess

Bianca Pappanastos

Corabelle Walker

Madeline Stevens

Madelyn Bandoly

Tinsley Beck

Nora Ivester

Saylor Jarman

Emily Maier

Coulter Marshall

Gracyn Ivester

Abby Buchanant

Lydia Parise
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




